
附件

上陵镇瑞州村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第十批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 吴佐忠

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村大场村

小组

44162411410

9JC05261F00

010001

129.4

3

278.2

8

农村

宅基

地

2 黄东妹

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村西湖村

小组

44162411410

9JC05228F00

010001

139.4

6

331.1

3

农村

宅基

地

3 曾水枚

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村坡头村

小组

44162411410

9JC05294F00

010001

118.3

4

303.5

4

农村

宅基

地

4 黄金铃

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村大场村

小组

44162411410

9JC05223F00

010001

118.6

5

244.4

2

农村

宅基

地

5 张汉林

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村小片村

小组

44162411410

9JC05158F00

010001

100.6

3

346.8

4

农村

宅基

地

6 黄月连

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村西湖村

小组

44162411410

9JC05285F00

010001

95.61
253.6

1

农村

宅基

地

7 黄瑞娜

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村大场村

小组

44162411410

9JC05013F00

010001

109.2

3

109.2

3

农村

宅基

地

8 叶福平

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村坡头村

小组

44162411410

9JC05217F00

010001

31.53 31.53

农村

宅基

地

9 张月长

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村小片村

小组

44162411410

9JC05113F00

010001

94.48
234.3

8

农村

宅基

地

10 叶增立

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村西湖村

小组

44162411410

9JC05278F00

010001

129.5

0

280.8

8

农村

宅基

地



11 叶增可

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村西湖村

小组

44162411410

9JC05268F00

010001

68.63
137.2

6

农村

宅基

地

12 叶翠映

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村大场村

小组

44162411410

9JC05267F00

010001

92.46
217.7

3

农村

宅基

地

13 黄金彩

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村坡头村

小组

44162411410

9JC05256F00

010001

110.0

0

345.0

2

农村

宅基

地

14 曾日娣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村西湖村

小组

44162411410

9JC05298F00

010001

148.8

7

148.8

7

农村

宅基

地

15 叶志勇

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村大场村

小组

44162411410

9JC05117F00

010001

92.49
240.9

8

农村

宅基

地

16 叶桂红

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村坡头村

小组

44162411410

9JC05220F00

010001

82.79
219.8

6

农村

宅基

地

17 张仿英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村坡头村

小组

44162411410

9JC05222F00

010001

113.2

5

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准建筑

面积

102.34

平方米

18 叶火才

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村坡头村

小组

44162411410

9JC05330F00

010001

70.25
182.5

9

农村

宅基

地

19 黄运新

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村小片村

小组

44162411410

9JC05150F00

010001

109.1

4

292.6

5

农村

宅基

地

20 张水娣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村西湖村

小组

44162411410

9JC05134F00

010001

110.9

5

261.6

6

农村

宅基

地

21 徐谷妹

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村西湖村

小组

44162411410

9JC05270F00

010001

42.08 42.08

农村

宅基

地

22 张莫跃
宅基地使用

权/房屋所

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

44162411410

9JC05057F00
31.62 63.25

农村

宅基



有权 州村大场村

小组

010001 地

23 张海中

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村大场村

小组

44162411410

9JC05064F00

010001

108.2

3

224.3

8

农村

宅基

地

24 张良妹

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村大场村

小组

44162411410

9JC05110F00

010001

62.89
140.2

2

农村

宅基

地

25 卢桂兰

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村小片村

小组

44162411410

9JC05201F00

010001

55.77
148.6

1

农村

宅基

地

26 张奇仿

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村小片村

小组

44162411410

9JC05196F00

010001

89.88
264.1

4

农村

宅基

地

27 张延平

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县上陵镇瑞

州村小片村

小组

44162411410

9JC05192F00

010001

109.0

2

252.8

0

农村

宅基

地


